Code

10
11
12
13
16
17
500
501
630

Exhibit B — Property Tax Millage

Assessment Dist.
Parish General Fund

Sheriff Operational

Health Unit
Library

School 100

School 100
Courthouse Sinking
Law Enforcement
Courthouse Maint.
Fla. Parish Juvenile
Library

Drainage Dist. #1
Drainage Dist. #1
Mosquito Abatement

Total
City Millage

Tora! 181G

2010
WARD 7H - HAMMOND

Mills

4.67
1.53
10.00

4.00
3.00
4.06
0.00
0.00
7.81
0.00
3.00
2.81
5.00
5.00
5.00

55.88
21.04

Code

101
108
117

120
280
600
619
620
901

School Bldg. #1
School Bldg. #108

Hmd. Accelerated
Hmd. Alternate
Sch.

Gen. Serv. Dist. #8
Downtown Dev.
Ponch Rec. Dist.
Ponch. Rec. Dist.

Forestry

Mills

3.25
2.25
7.50

0.00
0.00
14.16
4.00
10.00
.08/Ac

41.24
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