## Exhibit B – Property Tax Millage

2010 WARD 7H - HAMMOND

Code		Mills	Code		Mills
1	Assessment Dist.	4.67	101	School Bldg. #1	3.25
2	Parish General Fund	1.53	108	School Bldg. #108	2.25
6	<b>Sheriff Operational</b>	10.00	117	Hmd. Accelerated Hmd. Alternate	7.50
7	Health Unit	4.00	120	Sch.	0.00
8	Library	3.00	280	Gen. Serv. Dist. #8	0.00
9	School 100	4.06	600	Downtown Dev.	14.16
10	School 100	0.00	619	Ponch Rec. Dist.	4.00
11	Courthouse Sinking	0.00	620	Ponch. Rec. Dist.	10.00
12	Law Enforcement	7.81	901	Forestry	.08/Ac
13	Courthouse Maint.	0.00			
16	Fla. Parish Juvenile	3.00			111.01
17	Library	2.81			41.24
500	Drainage Dist. #1	5.00			
501	Drainage Dist. #1	5.00			
630	Mosquito Abatement	5.00			
	Total	55.88			
	City Millage	21.04			

Total 118.16